
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 311(5) OF THE COMPANIES ACT,1963, THAT ON 
THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF
THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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28976

51405

58728

71073

92118

99408

104632

115729

121949

128328

134929

136792

145739

156851

164705

174080

193293

205610

223582

227537

234750

243712

249681

256170

256941

259888

259932

273380

274698

276951

277490

285515

287947

288195

304299

307963

311918

315355

316255

316739

322851

325824

326037

327006

327429

331470

338188

350592

352181

354484

355410

356575

356743

359180

362477

368370

369895

370236

TEACHERS OF ENGLISH AS A
SECOND OR OTHER LANGUAGE
LIMITED

VICTOR FULTON (IRELAND) LIMITED

JET PRESS IRELAND LIMITED

PINK LODGE TRADING LIMITED

PREFERENCE PRODUCTS (CORK)
LIMITED

CLONROE COMPANY LIMITED

KTI LIMITED

EDWARD HEAZLE (AUTOMATION)
LIMITED

PAT ORPEN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

REWARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CP MORTGAGES & BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

ORPENS PUB LIMITED

NOVA IMPORTS LIMITED

FINSWORTH LIMITED

JOHNSON BROTHERS
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL HOUSE LIMITED

HEATHERFIELD INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BELVIEW CONTAINER CLEANERS
LIMITED

CUSHVALE LIMITED

LERONI LIMITED

ROGERS CONTRACTING LIMITED

BORNIO PROPERTIES LIMITED

VAYHILL PROPERTIES LIMITED

M&A FINANCIAL RECRUITMENT
LIMITED

UNIVERSAL MAINTENANCE &
REPAIRS

VENDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

NSSC NEW SOLUTIONS FOR
SHOPPING CENTRES LIMITED

RATHGAR COMMUNITY
EMPLOYMENT SCHEME LIMITED

OWEN SILKE LIMITED

DRUMULLER BUILDERS LIMITED

CELTISMAR LIMITED

DANESGLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BUILDONLINE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

RIRO TOBIN LIMITED

LIBRARY FURNISHING
CONSULTANTS (IRELAND) LIMITED

REVIT LIMITED

R & T RESTAURANTS LIMITED

CEALODON LIMITED

PILBROW LIMITED

EQUINE BROKER SERVICES LIMITED

HERMES COMMODITIES LIMITED

ASTNOR LIMITED

DANGAN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

SCHNEIDER TEXT EDITIONS LIMITED

DESIGNER LINGERIE LIMITED

MOTOR SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION OF
IRELAND LIMITED

GUERILLA FILMS LIMITED

OPPIDO LIMITED

THE CREATIVE JOINT VENTURE
LIMITED

MUSDOO LIMITED

WPP FINANCE IRELAND

OPUS MEDICAL LIMITED

ARRAN BAY FISHING LIMITED

MC CONKEY PERFORMANCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ELLIA TILES LIMITED

K & M TAVERNS LIMITED

SYNCHROPRISM LIMITED

QUIRKE BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED
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371789

371917

374809

374841

375093

381411

381716

382718
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390235
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420566

426375

428166

BRENDAN WALDRON SALES LIMITED

LAPADAR (NO.2) LIMITED

CASTLE TANDOORI LIMTED

RED DOG IT SERVICES LIMITED

ON TOP ROOFING LIMITED

ALFA IMPORTS & ACCESSORIES
IRELAND LIMITED

REFEENAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MAGICAL MUSICAL TOURS LIMITED

NORTH QUAY DEVELOPMENTS
(TWO) LIMITED

NORTH QUAY DEVELOPMENTS
(THREE) LIMITED

ROXY MOTION PICTURES LIMITED

LOST2BFOUND LIMITED

OMC TECHNICAL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

THE FRIENDS OF THE BIRCHES
ALZHEIMER CARE LIMITED

KILDARE PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ADN ELECTRONICS LIMITED

MACKEN DORAN ENGINEERING
LIMITED

ARQ MEDIA LIMITED

PAINT SHIELD IRELAND LIMITED

KONFLOOR (IRE) LIMITED

GLEBE HALL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

MINERVA PHARMACEUTICAL
LIMITED

ATLAS TRADING & SHIPPING
LIMITED

H & H ACCIDENT REPAIR CENTRE
LIMITED

A 2 B DELIVERIES LIMITED

KAYA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
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